LED COMPLETE 2 Undercabinet
Description
A modular LED undercabinet fixture with dimmable Warm White LEDs, a
low profile housing and glare-free acrylic lens.
Features
• Cool operation and high light output
• Powder coated aluminum housing
• Full length diffuse acrylic lens

Voltage 120V AC, 60Hz
CCT 3000K
CRI 93+
Wattage 3W 4W 6W 8W 11W 14W
Lumens (up to) 175 180 250 270 375 415 475 515 650 770 800 955
Max Run 400 watts
Beam Angle 120°
Dimming 5-100% with most standard 2-wire and CL dimmers
Rating Energy Star, cETLus Listed, dry locations
Rated Life 35,000 Hours
IndoorLinkable
C
AB
Part Number A B C
ALC2-8 8-3/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-12 12-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-18 18-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-24 24-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-32 32-3/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
ALC2-40 40-1/4” 3-5/8” 15/16”
PROJECT:
CAT:LOCATION:
TYPE:
1/2” knockouts located on back end and
underside of fixture, spaced every 4”
Convenient rear access door
4”
Easy access to wiring
compartment
Page 2 of 2©2018 American Lighting, Inc.   REV1835   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
LED COMPLETE 2 Undercabinet
Ordering Information
ALC2
PRODUCT LENGTH FINISH
ALC2
DB = Dark Bronze
WH = White
8 = 8-3/4”
12 = 12-1/4”
18 = 18-1/4”
24 = 24-1/4”
32 = 32-3/4”
40 = 40-1/4”
ALC2 fixtures include:
(1) 3/8” Clamp connector
(1) Inline/direct connector
(2) Captive mounting screws
(2) Mounting hole covers
ALC2 32
Example Part # ALC2-32-DB
DB
120V
Accessories
Image Part Number Length Finish Description
ALC-EX6-BK 6”
Black Linking cable; 18AWG wire with male/female molex connectors; cETLus Listed
ALC-EX12-BK 12”
ALC-EX6-WH 6”
White Linking cable; 18AWG wire with male/female molex connectors; cETLus Listed
ALC-EX12-WH 12”
ALC-CON-BK
N/A
Black
Replacement in-line connector for end-to-end connections; cETLus Listed
ALC-CON-WH White
Photometrics
LED Complete 2
-9 90
C0/180
C90/27
-6
-3 30
60
Model #